PARCEL
ID
F08-6-48.1
F08-6-48
F08-6-50
F08-6-51
F08-6-52
F08-6-53
F08-6-54
F08-6-55.1
F08-2-41
F08-2-40.1
F08-2-40
F08-2-40
F08-2-39
F08-2-34
F08-2-35
F08-2-36
F08-5-1
F08-5-28
F08-5-27
F08-5-2
F08-5-26
F08-5-3
F08-5-25
F08-5-4
F08-5-24
F08-5-23
F08-6-47
F08-6-46
F08-6-45
F08-6-44
F08-6-43
F08-6-42
F08-6-41
F08-6-40
F08-6-39
F08-6-38
F08-6-37
F08-6-36
F08-6-35
F08-6-34
F08-6-33
F08-6-32
F08-6-31
F08-6-30
F08-6-29

CTNH801B - AMTRAK BRANFORD
1000' RESIDENTIAL BUILDING LIST

STREET

ADDRESS
119 Pine Orchard Road
117 Pine Orchard Road
121 Pine Orchard Road
125 Pine Orchard Road
129 Pine Orchard Road
133 Pine Orchard Road
137 Pine Orchard Road
145 Pine Orchard Road
86 Pine Orchard Road
90 Pine Orchard Road
92 Pine Orchard Road
92 Pine Orchard Road
98 Pine Orchard Road
12 Knollwood Drive
8 Knollwood Drive
4 Knollwood Drive
15 Knollwood Drive
9 Knollwood Drive
5 Knollwood Drive
23 Knollwood Drive
114 Pine Orchard Road
27 Knollwood Drive
118 Pine Orchard Road
31 Knollwood Drive
122 Pine Orchard Road
126 Pine Orchard Road
113 Pine Orchard Road
1 Collins Drive
3 Collins Drive
5 Collins Drive
7 Collins Drive
9 Collins Drive
11 Collins Drive
15 Collins Drive
17 Collins Drive
19 Collins Drive
24 Collins Drive
23 Collins Drive
22 Collins Drive
20 Collins Drive
18 Collins Drive
16 Collins Drive
14 Collins Drive
12 Collins Drive
10 Collins Drive

BUILDING
TYPE
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
(2) Single Family on site
(2) Single Family on site
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family

DISTANCE
FROM COMPOUND*
336'
364'
384
421"
493'
480'
716'
874
970’
798
670
767
622'
927
767
613’
927
788
602'
927
592'
944
733
987
856
939
441"
404’
383
370
401’
420'
459'
483'
541
609’
655'
751
815
785'
737
687
646'
600
574



PARCEL
ID
F08-6-28
F08-6-27
F08-6-26
F08-6-25
F08-6-24
F08-6-23
F08-6-22
F08-6-21
F08-6-20
F08-6-19
F08-6-18
F08-6-17
F08-6-16
F08-6-20

STREET

ADDRESS
8 Collins Drive
6 Collins Drive
4 Collins Drive
109 Pine Orchard Road
105 Pine Orchard Road
101 Pine Orchard Road
97 Pine Orchard Road
11 Oak Hollow Road
15 Oak Hollow Road
19 Oak Hollow Road
23 Oak Hollow Road
27 Oak Hollow Road
31 Oak Hollow Road
15 Oak Hollow Road

BUILDING
TYPE

Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family

DISTANCE
FROM COMPOUND*
560
552'
546'
558
704
789
91%'
813
830
875’
905
938
993

Information taken from the Assessment Map of the Town of Branford (Map: F08) and
Digital Global 2006 Digital Orthophotographs.



